
Applicazio

ni Auto

TOYOT

A

TOYOTA 

DYNA 

Pianale 

piatto/Tel

aio (KD_, 

LY_, 

_Y2_, 

_U3_, 

_U4_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

2.5 D4d 2001/08 - 2494 ccm 75 KW 102 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 2KD-FTV

3.0 D4d 2009/10 - 2982 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 1KD-FTV

3.0 D4d 

(KDY22_, 

KDY23_, 

KDY25_, 

KDY26_)

2006/09 - 2982 ccm 106 KW 144 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 1KD-FTV

3.0 D4d 

(KDY261_, 

KDY251_, 

KDY231_, 

KDY221_)

2006/09 - 2982 ccm 80 KW 109 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 1KD-FTV

TOYOTA 

HIACE / 

COMMUT

ER V 

(TRH2_, 

KDH2_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

2.5 D-4D 2006/09 - 2494 ccm 75 KW 102 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 2KD-FTV

2.5 D-4D 

4WD

2005/01 - 2494 ccm 94 KW 128 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 2KD-FTV

TOYOTA 

HIACE IV 

Autobus 

(_H1_, 

_H2_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

https://www.dipacommerce.com/pompa-diesel-denso-nuova-toyota-2-5-3-0.html#auto-compatibili.tab
https://www.dipacommerce.com/pompa-diesel-denso-nuova-toyota-2-5-3-0.html#auto-compatibili.tab


2.5 D-4D 

(KLH12_, 

KLH22_)

2006/08 - 

2012/12

2494 ccm 86 KW 117 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 2KD-FTV

2.5 D-4D 

(KLH12_, 

KLH22_)

2006/09 - 

2012/12

2494 ccm 70 KW 95 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 2KD-FTV

2.5 D-4D 

4WD 

(KLH18_)

2006/09 - 2494 ccm 86 KW 117 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 2KD-FTV

TOYOTA 

HIACE IV 

Furgonat

o (LXH1_, 

RZH1_, 

LH1_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

2.5 D-4D 

(KLH12_, 

KLH22_)

2006/09 - 2494 ccm 86 KW 117 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 2KD-FTV

2.5 D-4D 

(KLH12_, 

KLH22_)

2006/09 - 2494 ccm 70 KW 95 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 2KD-FTV

2.5 D-4D 

4WD 

(KLH28_, 

KLH18_)

2006/09 - 

2012/12

2494 ccm 86 KW 117 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 2KD-FTV

TOYOTA 

HIACE V 

Furgonat

o (TRH2_, 

KDH2_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

2.5 D-4D 2006/09 - 2494 ccm 70 KW 95 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 2KD-FTV

2.5 D-4D 

(KDH200_, 

KDH202_, 

KDH212_, 

KDH222_)

2006/09 - 2494 ccm 86 KW 117 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 2KD-FTV

2.5 D-4D 

(KDH20_, 

KDH21_, 

KDH22_)

2004/06 - 2494 ccm 75 KW 102 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 2KD-FTV



TOYOTA 

HILUX 

Pianale 

piatto/Tel

aio (_N1_, 

_N2_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

3.0 D 4WD 

(KUN26_)

2005/02 - 2982 ccm 126 KW 171 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 1KD-FTV

TOYOTA 

HILUX VII 

Pick-up 

(_N1_, 

_N2_, 

_N3_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

2.5 D 4WD 

(KUN25_)

2005/10 - 2494 ccm 75 KW 102 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 2KD-FTV

2.5 D-4D 2010/01 - 2494 ccm 106 KW 144 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 2KD-FTV

2.5 D-4D 

(KUN15_)

2007/12 - 2494 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 2KD-FTV

2.5 D-4D 

(KUN15_, 

KUN25_, 

KUN35_)

2005/10 - 2494 ccm 75 KW 102 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 2KD-FTV

2.5 D-4D 

4WD

2009/09 - 2494 ccm 106 KW 144 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 2KD-FTV

2.5 D-4D 

4WD 

(KUN25_)

2007/12 - 2494 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 2KD-FTV

3.0 D-4D 

4WD

2008/05 - 

2008/12

2982 ccm 145 KW 197 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 1KD-FTV

3.0 D-4D 

4WD 

(KUN26)

2007/12 - 2982 ccm 126 KW 171 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 1KD-FTV

TOYOTA 

LAND 

CRUISER 

PRADO 

(_J12_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

3.0 D-4D 

(KDJ120, 

KDJ125)

2002/09 - 

2010/12

2982 ccm 127 KW 173 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 1KD-FTV



3.0 D-4D 

(KDJ120, 

KDJ125)

2004/07 - 

2009/08

2982 ccm 122 KW 166 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 1KD-FTV

3.0 D-4D 

(KDJ120, 

KDJ150, 

KDJ125)

2002/09 - 

2009/07

2982 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 1KD-FTV


